
March 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHAN

GE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

551.6

1 424.03 561.6 10.0 8,922 3,793 6 0 51 46 0.16 0.00

2 424.58 566.3 4.7 6,730 4,293 0 0 48 23 0.08 0.00

3 424.98 569.7 3.4 5,827 4,035 0 0 48 23 0.08 0.00

4 425.50 574.2 4.5 6,217 3,909 0 0 52 0 0.00 0.01

5 426.20 580.2 6.0 7,019 3,921 0 0 53 0 0.00 0.01

6 426.75 585.0 4.8 6,287 3,824 0 0 57 0 0.00 0.01

7 426.93 586.6 1.6 5,619 4,788 0 0 44 0 0.00 0.01

8 427.14 588.4 1.8 6,232 5,262 0 0 46 0 0.00 0.01

9 426.93 586.6 -1.8 7,428 5,534 2,772 0 46 0 0.00 0.01

10 426.76 585.1 -1.5 19,439 7,146 12,982 0 49 6 0.02 0.53

11 424.27 563.7 -21.4 14,018 7,061 17,706 0 50 6 0.02 0.21

12 423.16 554.3 -9.4 19,817 6,676 17,830 0 54 0 0.00 0.29

13 423.25 555.0 0.8 25,129 6,750 17,941 0 54 0 0.00 0.29

14 426.17 580.0 25.0 39,412 6,717 20,044 0 45 23 0.08 0.61

15 430.61 619.1 39.1 43,999 6,456 17,732 0 46 30 0.10 0.00

16 431.75 629.4 10.3 25,046 6,429 13,355 0 53 30 0.10 0.00

17 431.73 629.2 -0.2 18,641 6,814 11,833 0 49 36 0.12 0.00

18 431.53 627.4 -1.8 15,079 6,656 9,245 0 59 30 0.10 0.00

19 431.17 624.2 -3.3 14,306 6,777 9,116 0 53 0 0.00 0.46

20 431.56 627.7 3.5 16,684 6,821 8,006 0 56 24 0.08 0.00

21 431.93 631.0 3.3 14,490 6,900 5,856 0 49 0 0.00 0.47

22 432.18 633.3 2.3 12,618 7,152 4,272 0 49 0 0.00 0.47

23 432.66 637.7 4.4 12,282 7,031 2,980 0 53 15 0.05 0.00

24 433.28 643.3 5.7 11,454 5,386 3,116 0 54 43 0.14 0.00

25 433.62 646.4 3.1 9,860 6,000 2,183 0 53 52 0.17 0.00

26 433.64 646.6 0.2 8,727 7,094 1,439 0 59 43 0.14 0.00

27 433.77 647.8 1.2 8,299 7,008 587 0 54 49 0.16 0.00

28 434.29 652.6 4.8 9,681 7,221 0 0 46 0 0.00 1.19

29 435.01 659.3 6.7 10,394 6,981 10 0 49 0 0.00 0.25

30 435.63 665.0 5.8 9,831 6,855 10 0 48 9 0.03 0.01

31 435.84 667.0 2.0 8,313 7,245 8 0 46 28 0.09 0.00

TOTALS 115.6 427,800 188,535 179,029 0 1,573 516 1.72 4.84

ACRE-FEET 115,60
0

848,541 373,959 355,104 0 3,120 1,023

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 373,959 Outlet 0
Spill 355,104 Pumping Plant 3,120

Total = 732,183

Precipitation

This month = 4.84
October 01, 2022 To date = 30.27

SUMMARY
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Folsom Lake Daily Operations
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